
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Saturday The 29th March 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/1191/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02006812024)

HARINDER PAL KAUR
VS
LAXMIKANT RAMSHIROMANI
DWIVEDI

Bina R Pai

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 29/11/2024.

2 TP/4239/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02120372024)

ZARINE FARAMROZE GAZDER
VS
ADI (ARDESHER) DADABHIY
TAVADIA ALIAS ADI DADABHOY
TAWADIA (DECEASED)

LAW LOYALS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

3 TP/4306/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02135152024)

SANGEETA MADHUKAR KOTHARE
VS
SHEELA MOTIRAM NAVALKAR
(DECEASED)

Sneha Vani Marjadi

4 TP/4747/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240130426C20240
0001)

Abdul Shakoor Mohamed
VS
Mohamed Iqbal Abdul Shakoor alias
Mohamad Iqbal Abdul Shakoor
(Deceased)

HARSHITA BUDHLAL JANGID
HARSHITA BUDHLAL JANGID

5 TP/4766/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230011720C20240
0011)

Jayant Shantaram Dhargalkar
VS
Shantaram Sitaram Dhargalkar
(Deceased)

HODAGE AJIT SHANKAR

6 TP/4770/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240009929C20240
0004)

Jayant Manohar Desai
VS
Nitin Manohar Desai (DECEASED)

Ajay Shashikant Pagedar
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/01/2025

7 TP/4793/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02137622024)

SHOBHA SINGH W/O BOINY KUMAR
SINGH
VS
BINOY KUMAR SINGH (DECEASED)

D R Pandey

8 TP/4875/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131959C20240
0010)

Nikita Vibhas Acharekar nee Sangeeta
Suresh Parekh
VS
Suresh Mathuradas Parekh
(Deceased)

Divekar bhagwat and co

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024

9 TP/4993/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230024033C20240
0015)

VINAYAK VASANT KAMBALE
VS
VASANT SHIVRAM KAMBLE ALIAS
KAMBALE (DECEASED)

JADHAV KUNAL SUNIL
JADHAV KUNAL SUNIL

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024

10 TP/5484/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240131681C20240
0001)

Pankaj Chunibhai Chag alias Pankaj
Chunilal Chag alias Pankaj C Chag
VS
Lila Chag alias Lilaben Chunibhai
Chag alias Lila Chunilal alias Lilaben
Chinubhai Chag (Deceased)

ARCHANA MARTAND CHORAGHE

11 TP/5595/2024
[Original]
(AMH20210053261C20240
0038)

ABDUL RAZAK ATTRWALA S/O
ABDUL KARIM ATTARWALA
VS
RAZIA WIFE OF MOHAMED
EBRAHIM ATTARWALA ALIAS RAZIA
E ATTARWALA (DECEASED)

HUNNURKAR SEEMA SADASHIV

12 TP/5705/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230015636C20240
0003)

PRATIK HARSHADBHAI PALEJWALA
VS
CHANDRAPRABHA SHROFF ALIAS
REKHA JAYANTILAL SHAH
(DECEASED NO. 1)

CESAR PEREIRA

13 TP/5873/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240007796C20240
0001)

SUNANDA HEMANT KARNIK
VS
HEMANT YASHWANT KARNIK
(DECEASED)

CHITRA NILESH PATKAR

14 TP/6070/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230019762C20240
0008)

VISHAL MAHENDRAKUMAR
GAUTAM
VS
HARSHITA VISHAL GAUTAM ALIAS
HARSHITA GAUTAM (DECEASED)

KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

15 TP/6096/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02232582023)

VARUN YAGNESH MANIAR
VS
KIRAN YAGNESH MANIAR
(DECEASED)

Pravin Singh

16 TP/6097/2024
[Original]

DEEPAK VISHWANATH ARTE
VS
APARNA VISHWANATH DABKE
(DECEASED)

Vishaki bhatia
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17 TP/5/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20240
0020)

ANKUSH CHANDRAKANT MESTRY
VS
RUPALI CHANDRAKANT MESTRY
ALIAS RUPALI CHANDRAKANT
MISTRY (DECEASED)

RANE UTTAM SAKHARAM

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

18 MPT/100/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230025609C20250
0001)

Trupti Sunil Nayak
VS
Miten Sunil Nayak (deceased)

HARSHADA ARJUN DISALE

19 TP/171/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129592C20240
0009)

TEJAS PRADIP SHAH
VS
PRADIP NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
(DECEASED)

W3LEGAL LLP

 REMARK : --NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 23-01-2025--

20 TP/177/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02154872024)

SHRAVANI MANGESH BRID
VS
VISHWANATH SAKHARAM BRID
(DECEASED)

Prabhu Velar

 REMARK : --NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 23-01-2025--

21 TP/180/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240136501C20240
0001)

Risha Vinod Mehra And Anr
VS
Sandhya Vinod Mehra (Deceased)

SINGH CHITRANGADA RAM
SINGH CHITRANGADA RAM

 REMARK : --NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (NTOC) SENT ON 23-01-2025--

22 TP/275/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128240C20240
0021)

MANGALA BABAJI TARDEKAR
VS
BAYAKKA BABAJI TARDEKAR ALIAS
TARDEKAR BAYABAI BABAGI ALIAS
TARDEKAR BAYABAI BABAJI
(DECEASED)

KADU VILAS BHAGWAN

23 TP/363/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230041340C20240
0045)

SAMBHAV ANIL DHRUV
VS
LALITABEN MANILAL DHRUV alias
LALITABEN DHRUV alias LALITABEN
MANILAL (DECEASED)

LOGADE SAMEER RAMESH

24 TP/379/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240127456C20240
0005)

Gautam Probodh Chaudhuri
VS
Rooma Swapankumar Chaudhuri
(Deceased)

CHIRAG CHANANI

25 TP/413/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230048982C20240
0007)

SANJAY VAMAN LOKUR
VS
VAMAN NARAYAN LOKUR
(DECEASED

KOCHAREKAR SANDEEP
ABHIMANYU
KOCHAREKAR SANDEEP
ABHIMANYU
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